
DOLPHINSDOLPHINS
y o u r  o l d  b a n g a l o r e  b a r

bar & kitchen



Step back in time and immerse yourself in the rich history and charm of 
one of Bangalore’s oldest bars, Dolphins. Established in 1977, when 
Mr. Shetty decided to open up a little neighborhood bar & restaurant, 
with a homely, Mangalorean touch. Dolphins has been "Your Old Bangalore Bar," 
a beloved fixture for nearly five decades. Over the years, Dolphins has 
become a familiar haunt across 3 generations, synonymous for its comfort 
food and comfortable vibe

At Dolphins, we take pride in preserving the nostalgic ambiance of the past 
while offering a delightfully refreshing experience for our guests. 
As you enter our doors, you'll be transported to an era when 
life moved at a more leisurely pace

Come and be part of the legacy at Dolphins, where the spirit of 
Old Bangalore lives on, one sip and one bite at a time. "Your Old Bangalore Bar,"  
a testament to the enduring spirit of this city, where friendships were forged 
over a glass of fine spirits, and stories unfolded in the company of good friends.

Our menu is a tribute to the flavors of Old Bangalore, with dishes that pay homage
to the culinary heritage of the area, alongside Shetty Uncle’s Specials, delicious, 
homely Mangalorean delights, straight from our founder’s kitchen!. 
From mouthwatering kebabs and tandoori delights to delectable 
street food-inspired snacks, our kitchen offers a gastronomic journey through time.



Cheese Cherry Pineapple
Egg Pakoda
Chicken Lollypop (H/F)
Kheema Balls/Cutlets
Kane Fry
Anjal Tava Fry 
Sudden Chicken
Pork Coorg Style (Pandi Curry) 
Fish Kolivada
Chicken Ghee Roast (H/F)
Dal Khichdi
Kori Roti with Gassi

DOLPHINS
CLASSICS

NEW AT
DOLPHINS

Kaara Kozhi Varuval H/F
Chicken Chintamani H/F
Kandhari Tava Fried Chicken H/F
Fried Pepper Chicken H/F
Butter Chilli Chicken
Mutton Sukka
Liver Fry H/F
Boti Fry H/F 
Prawns Butter Garlic
Roti Pe Boti
Mutton Biryani (Weekend special, Dindigul style) 

Papad
Masala Papad
Aloo Papad
Peanut Masala
Boiled Peanut Masala
Cucumber Masala
Mixture Masala
Green Salad
Butter Popcorn
Cashewnuts
French Fries
Peri Peri Fries
Green Peas Fry
Egg Burji
Cheese Cherry Pineapple
Potato Basket
Golden Fried Potatoes
Crispy Corn

BAR BITES VEG

150
170

140/240
310

As per size
As per size

250
320
310

190/320
180
250

170/280
170/280
170/280
170/280

290
350

130/250
130/250

350
290
350

60
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

100
100
120
130
130
130
150
170
170
170



Chicken Ghee Roast H/F 
Chicken Sukka H/F
Egg Ghee Roast
Egg Stu�ed Ghee Roast 
Anjal (Masala/rava/tava)
Kane (Masala/rava/tava)
Bangda (Masala/rava/tava)
Anjal Pullichattu
Squid Masala Fry
Squid Sukka
Squid Red Roast
Prawn Ghee Roast
Prawn Fry (Masala/rava/tava)

Mangalore chicken curry
Mangalore Fish curry
Mangalore Prawn curry
Chefs Special Kandhari Curry (Chicken/Fish)

Neer Dosa (5)
Appams (2)
Egg Appams (2)
Sannas (3) 
White Rice/Boiled Rice 

Steamed Rice
Curd Rice
Jeera Rice
Ghee Rice
Dal Kichdi

Pulka/Chapathi
Tandoori Roti
Naan/Butter Naan
Kulcha/Butter Kulcha
Paratha
Chilli Cheese Naan
Cheese Garlic Naan
Choora Paratha
Bread Basket

25
35

45/55
45/55

55
105
105
75

155

190/320
190/320

190
190

As per size
As per size
As per size
As per size
As per size
As per size
As per size
As per size
As per size

250
As per size
As per size
As per size

75
70

100
50
60

MANGALOREAN
STARTERS

An ode to Mr.Shetty’s hometown of Kundapur

MANGALOREAN
MAIN COURSE

ACCOMPANIMENTS

RICE

INDIAN
BREADS

60
110
140
150
180



Onion
Mix Veg
Cheese
Egg
Chicken
Prawn
Assorted Baj jis

Chicken Lollypop
Drums of Heaven
Chicken Chilli Wings
Honey Chilli Wings
Sadan Chicken Wings
Chicken Spring Roll
Chicken Wanton
Basil Chicken
Dolphins Special Pork
Threaded Chicken
Fish Fingers
Golden Fried Prawns
Veg Spring Rolls
Golden Fried Babycorn 
Honey Chilli Potatoes

Chicken
Fish
Prawns
Pork
Gobi
Babycorn
Mushroom
Paneer
Veg Balls 
Egg

Fried Rice or Noodles
Chilli Garlic Fried Rice or Noodles
Schezwan Fried Rice or Noodles  

190/210/240/280/250
 200/220/240/290/290/260
200/220/240/290/290/260

150
150
170
170

230
330
150

PAKODAS

CHINESE

RICE & NOODLES
(Choose from veg/egg/chicken/pork/prawns/mix)

Keeping with the wide range of INDO-CHINESE
food the Dolphins is known for,

please ask for your style of preperation from
the options below and choose your

vegetable/meat/seafood

65/Chilly/Manchurian/Black Pepper/Red Pepper/Lemon Coriander/Garlic/Schezwan/Dragon/Hunan

220
220
220
250
260
250
250
250
330
280
340
350
190
190
190

250
320
340
320
180
190
190
240
190
180



Chicken Tikka
Fish Tikka
Tandoori Kabab
Lasooni Kabab
Kalmi Kabab(2)
Mutton Sheekh Kabab
Tandoori Prawns 
Tandoori Chicken H/F
Aloo Tikka
Babycorn Tikka
Paneer Tikka
Veg sheekh Kabab
Cheese Stu�ed Mushrooms 

Dal Makhani
Dal Fry/Tadka
Veg Makhanwala
Veg Kadai
Mushroom Masala
Paneer Butter Masala
Paneer Kadai
Palak Paneer
Green Peas Masala
Mix Veg Masala

Egg Masala
Butter Chicken
Chicken Handi
Chicken Hyderabadi
Chicen Kadai
Chicken Tikka Masala
Chicken Bartha
Kali Mirch Chicken
Tava Chicken Fry Masala
Pudina Chicken
Mutton Kheema Masala
Mutton Rogan Josh
Pork Masala
Murgh Mussalam

TANDOOR

INDIAN
GRAVIES

NON VEG

250
320
260
260
200
330

As per size
250/470

180
190
240
190
220

220
180
220
220
220
250
240
240
190
190

190
280
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
320
320
310
290


