

Step back in time and immerse yourself in the rich history and charm of one of Bangalore's oldest bars, Dolphins. Established in 1977, when Mr. Shetty decided to open up a little neighborhood bar & restaurant, with a homely, Mangalorean touch. Dolphins has been "Your Old Bangalore Bar," a beloved fixture for nearly five decades. Over the years, Dolphins has become a familiar haunt across 3 generations, synonymous for its comfort food and comfortable vibe

At Dolphins, we take pride in preserving the nostalgic ambiance of the past while offering a delightfully refreshing experience for our guests. As you enter our doors, you'll be transported to an era when life moved at a more leisurely pace

Come and be part of the legacy at Dolphins, where the spirit of Old Bangalore lives on, one sip and one bite at a time. "Your Old Bangalore Bar," a testament to the enduring spirit of this city, where friendships were forged over a glass of fine spirits, and stories unfolded in the company of good friends.

Our menu is a tribute to the flavors of Old Bangalore, with dishes that pay homage to the culinary heritage of the area, alongside Shetty Uncle's Specials, delicious, homely Mangalorean delights, straight from our founder's kitchen!. From mouthwatering kebabs and tandoori delights to delectable street food-inspired snacks, our kitchen offers a gastronomic journey through time.

DOLPH	INS
CLASS	SICS

NEW AT

DOLPHINS

150 **Cheese Cherry Pineapple** 170 Egg Pakoda Chicken Lollypop (H/F) 140/240 Kheema Balls/Cutlets 310 As per size Kane Fry As per size Anjal Tava Fry Sudden Chicken 250 Pork Coorg Style (Pandi Curry) 320 Fish Kolivada 310 Chicken Ghee Roast (H/F) 190/320 Dal Khichdi 180 Kori Roti with Gassi 250 Kaara Kozhi Varuval H/F 170/280 Chicken Chintamani H/F 170/280 Kandhari Tava Fried Chicken H/F 170/280 Fried Pepper Chicken H/F 170/280 **Butter Chilli Chicken** 290 **Mutton Sukka** 350 Liver Fry H/F 130/250 **Boti Fry H/F** 130/250 **Prawns Butter Garlic** 350 Roti Pe Boti 290 Mutton Biryani (Weekend special, Dindigul style) 350 0 0 0

BAR BITES VEG

11-50 13:31

Papad	60
Masala Papad	90
Aloo Papad	90
Peanut Masala	90
Boiled Peanut Masala	90
Cucumber Masala	90
Mixture Masala	90
Green Salad	90
Butter Popcorn	100
Cashewnuts	100
French Fries	120
Peri Peri Fries	130
Green Peas Fry	130
Egg Burji	130
Cheese Cherry Pineapple	150
Potato Basket	170
Golden Fried Potatoes	170
Crispy Corn	170

MANGALOREAN STARTERS

An ode to Mr.Shetty's hometown of Kundapur

MANGALOREAN

MAIN COURSE

Chicken Ghee Roast H/F	190/320
Chicken Sukka H/F	190/320
Egg Ghee Roast	190
Egg Stuffed Ghee Roast	190
Anjal (Masala/rava/tava)	As per size
Kane (Masala/rava/tava)	As per size
Bangda (Masala/rava/tava)	As per size
Anjal Pullichattu	As per size
Squid Masala Fry	As per size
Squid Sukka	As per size
Squid Red Roast	As per size
Prawn Ghee Roast	As per size
Prawn Fry (Masala/rava/tava)	As per size

Mangalore chicken curry250Mangalore Fish curryAs per sizeMangalore Prawn curryAs per sizeChefs Special Kandhari Curry (Chicken/Fish)As per size

Neer Dosa (5) 75 Appams (2) 70 **ACCOMPANIMENTS** Egg Appams (2) 100 Sannas (3) 50 White Rice/Boiled Rice 60 **Steamed Rice** 60 **Curd Rice** 110 RICE Jeera Rice 140 **Ghee Rice** 150 Dal Kichdi 180

1 Carsta			
INDIAN	Pulka/Chapathi	25	
	Tandoori Roti	35	
	Naan/Butter Naan	45/55	
	Kulcha/Butter Kulcha	45/55	
BREADS	Paratha	55	
111	Chilli Cheese Naan	105	
	Cheese Garlic Naan	105	
	Choora Paratha	75	
	Bread Basket	155	

PAKODAS	Onion Mix Veg Cheese Egg Chicken Prawn Assorted Bajjis	150 150 170 170 230 330 150
CHINESE	Chicken Lollypop Drums of Heaven Chicken Chilli Wings Honey Chilli Wings Sadan Chicken Wings Chicken Spring Roll Chicken Spring Roll Chicken Wanton Basil Chicken Dolphins Special Pork Threaded Chicken Fish Fingers Golden Fried Prawns Veg Spring Rolls Golden Fried Babycorn Honey Chilli Potatoes	220 220 250 250 250 250 250 330 280 340 350 190 190
Keeping with the wide range of INDO-CHINESE food the Dolphins is known for, please ask for your style of preperation from the options below and choose your vegetable/meat/seafood	Chicken Fish Prawns Pork Gobi Babycorn Mushroom Paneer Veg Balls Egg	250 320 340 320 180 190 190 240 190 180

65/Chilly/Manchurian/Black Pepper/Red Pepper/Lemon Coriander/Garlic/Schezwan/Dragon/Hunan

RICE & NOODLES

(Choose from veg/egg/chicken/pork/prawns/mix)

Fried Rice or Noodles Chilli Garlic Fried Rice or Noodles Schezwan Fried Rice or Noodles

190/210/240/280/250 200/220/240/290/290/260 200/220/240/290/290/260

TANDOOR

INDIAN GRAVIES

NON VEG

10202010

Chicken Tikka	250
Fish Tikka	320
Tandoori Kabab	260
Lasooni Kabab	260
Kalmi Kabab(2)	200
Mutton Sheekh Kabab	330
Tandoori Prawns	As per size
Tandoori Chicken H/F	250/470
Aloo Tikka	180
Babycorn Tikka	190
Paneer Tikka	240
Veg sheekh Kabab	190
Cheese Stuffed Mushrooms	220
Dal Makhani	220
Dal Fry/Tadka	180
Veq Makhanwala	220
Veq Kadai	220
Nushroom Masala	220
Paneer Butter Masala	250
Paneer Kadai	240
Palak Paneer	240
Green Peas Masala	190
Mix Veq Masala	190
	11, 52
Egg Masala	190
Butter Chicken	280
Chicken Handi	250
Chicken Hyderabadi	250
Chicen Kadai	250
Chicken Tikka Masala	250
Chicken Bartha	250
Kali Mirch Chicken	250
Tava Chicken Fry Masala	250
Pudina Chicken	250
Mutton Kheema Masala	320
Mutton Rogan Josh	320
Pork Masala	310
Murgh Mussalam	290